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Price
45.80 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

NL0000852564
AALB

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Technology
Stock

5,065 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

45.50 EUR (250)
46.00 EUR (350)
46.20 EUR
46.52 EUR
45.16 EUR
45.80 EUR
45.888409 EUR
137,112
6,291,852.00
993

863

23

WKN: 085256
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677338,230311588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000852564&ID_NOTATION=245087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000852564&ID_NOTATION=245087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad031d19c6984519f547eb91d1c1faa053e90181c105197708ba02dfc0cf8fc0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d53013b8da9206a2&time=1712876629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a8e959b553d92e213d1081d3ae4df2670d3520bb7e8c93a3666c4108b792d44&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7ca09f5c79493f91&time=1712876629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9b6e223cb0bf9a6a4c1b120380ab3f42d48c506101110d43085d6b10b060142&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef3a7e6ffcd9f1f11&time=1712876629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36858aac7984b81d1a5c4885de7fef9ef651187a2d20de7dde73638cb290583b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=452dbeb1a5d01d39f&time=1712876629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dde19a8dbb760469e6ce468ac2db761ada207748397712a1795f10a9ff76e34&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3eb2238dcbb51cc1&time=1712876629&tool=RSC

AALBERTS N.V.

Details

2024/04/10 17:35:42

Price
45.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN NL0000852564
Symbol AALB
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,065 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.50 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 46.00 EUR (350)
Open 46.20 EUR
High 46.52 EUR
Low 45.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.80 EUR
VWAP 45.888409 EUR
Volume (pcs) 137,112
Trading volume 6,291,852.00
Number of trades 993
Last size 863
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.41% +11.44% +3.41%
Perf (abs.) +12.47 +4.70 +1.51
Beta 1.49 1.46 1.37
Volatility  28.60 26.80 32.13
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 45.74 EUR
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 45.78 EUR
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31 46.32 EUR
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05 46.06 EUR
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 46.37 EUR

45.90 EUR (132,778
43.80 EUR (147,602
39.22 EUR (165,531
38.31 EUR (180,409
46.52 EUR (2024/04/10
35.24 EUR (2024/02/13
46.52 EUR (2024/04/10
28.83 EUR (2023/10/26

T T T = — — =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.04 7

0.02 9

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131727882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17809247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390164

AALBERTS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

21:50 45.62 EUR

21:15 49.57 USD

17:35 45.80 EUR

08:10 45.82 EUR

08:05 46.06 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

6.29

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17809249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80312768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130024743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407556777

AALBERTS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

aalberts

Contact Details
AALBERTS NV

WTC Utrecht - 3521 AZ Utrecht
Telefon: +31-30-307-93-00
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Wim Pelsma

André in het
Veld

Arno Monincx

Maarten van de
Veen

Marcel
Abbenhuis

Oliver Jager

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

Jan van der Zouw

Lieve Declercq

Piet Veenema

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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